Comitale National Inc.
1683 B Winchester Road, Bensalem, PA 19020
Phone: 215-244-9650
Fax: 215-244-9679
Email: sales@comitalenational.com
Original Equipment Manufacturer of
Custom Packaged Terminal Air Conditioners and

The chassis assembly is a heavy duty, slide-in
assembly with base pan, condensate disposal
MODEL DESIGNATIONS
In some models, the chassis identification label
is attached to the front of the chassis. In other
models, an identification label is attached to the
control box.
CNI
COOLING CHASSIS
Model no. CCC0C094-D10AS
208/230 volts   1 phase   60Hz
Min operating volts 197
CHASSIS AMPS:
FAN: 1.4/1.4 FLA
COOLING: 6.0/5.6 FLA 23.8 LRA
HEATING: FLA XXX LRA
REFRIGERANT-22  33.75 ozs
TEST PRESSURE  150 lo side   300 hi side
USE TIME DELAY FUSE MAX AMPS
SERIAL NO. 0210-0001
W.O. NO. 13060
CNI
COOLING CHASSIS
Model no. CMR0C094-000AS
208/230 volts   1 phase   60Hz
Min operating volts 197
CHASSIS AMPS:
FAN: 1.5/1.7 FLA
COOLING: 6.5/6.1 FLA 23.8 LRA
REFRIGERANT-22  33.75 ozs
TEST PRESSURE  150 lo side   300 hi side
SERIAL NO. 0210-0001
W.O. NO. 13060
CNI
HEATPUMP CHASSIS
Model no. CCC0H094-E10AS
208/230 volts 1 phase   60Hz
Min operating volts 197
CHASSIS AMPS:
FAN: 1.4/1.4 FLA
COOLING: 6.0/5.6 FLA 23.8 LRA
HEATING: 5.4/5.0 FLA 23.8 LRA aux heat FLA
REFRIGERANT-22  33.75 ozs
TEST PRESSURE  300 lo side   300 hi side
USE TIME DELAY FUSE MAX AMPS
SERIAL NO. 0210-0001
W.O. NO. 13060
CNI
HEATPUMP CHASSIS
Model no. CMR0H094-E10AS
208/230 volts   1 phase   60Hz
Min operating volts 197
CHASSIS AMPS:
FAN: 1.5/1.7 FLA
COOLING: 6.5/6.1 FLA 23.8 LRA
HEATING: 5.9/5.5 FLA 23.8 LRA
REFRIGERANT-22  23.375 ozs
TEST PRESSURE  300 lo side   300 hi side
USE TIME DELAY FUSE MAX AMPS
SERIAL NO. 0210-0001
W.O. NO. 13060
system, hermetically sealed refrigerant circuit
and fresh air damper with filter.